D
at
aN
et
 S
ol
ut
io

regulatory requirements and increase profitability. Innovation, expertise and a commitment to quality are the
values that drive the development and production of our products.
Ordering Information
Part Number (PN) Product Description
DATANET DEVICES
DNR900A Receiver/Repeater + universal power supply
DNL910A Temperature RF logger with 4 external inputs + universal power supply + calibration certificate
DNL910A-PA Temperature RF logger with built-in Power Amplifier & 4 external inputs + universal power supply + calibration certificate
DNL920A Temperature & Humidity RF logger with 4 external inputs + universal power supply + calibration certificate
DNL920A-PA Temperature & Humidity RF logger with built-in Power Amplifier and 4 external inputs + universal power supply + calibration certificate
DNR800A Mini Repeater with extended RF range + universal power supply
DNL804A-BXT 4 to 20 mA RF logger + external antenna + calibration certificate + extended battery pack
DNL808A-BXT External NTC 10KΩ RF logger(-50 to 150 °C) + NTC temperature probe (2.5 m cable) + external antenna + extended battery pack
DNL810A-BXT Temperature and Humidity RF logger + external antenna + extended battery pack